
Tableau Horaire
Cronotabella

Suvereto

Alt. Località MEDIA ORARIA
Alt. Villes

Parziali Percorsi Da perc.
Partiels Parcourus A perc. 40,0 42,0 44,0

7 SAN VINCENZO - Corso Italia - Trasferimento 3,2
7 SAN VINCENZO - Via della Principessa 0,0 0,0 190,6 11 : 30 11 : 30 11 : 30
7 Comune di Piombino - Località La Torraccia 7,0 7,0 183,6 11 : 40 11 : 40 11 : 39

18 Località Fiorentina 6,2 13,2 177,4 11 : 49 11 : 48 11 : 48
8 Località Torre del Sale - Oasi Naturale 5,8 19,0 171,6 11 : 58 11 : 57 11 : 55

12 Rotatoria - intersezione con Via Aurelia 5,7 24,7 165,9 12 : 07 12 : 05 12 : 03
28 Località Riotorto 1,4 26,1 164,5 12 : 09 12 : 07 12 : 05
13 Innesto Via Vecchia Aurelia 4,0 30,1 160,5 12 : 15 12 : 13 12 : 11
15 Località Venturina - Via dell'Agricoltura 6,2 36,3 154,3 12 : 24 12 : 21 12 : 19
20 Rotatoria - Via di Venturina - inizio salita 1,4 37,7 152,9 12 : 26 12 : 23 12 : 21
209 Campiglia Marittima 3,8 41,5 149,1 12 : 32 12 : 29 12 : 26
26 Innesto SP 39 - Via Aurelia Sud 6,5 48,0 142,6 12 : 42 12 : 38 12 : 35
14 San Vincenzo - Via Matteotti 1,5 49,5 141,1 12 : 44 12 : 40 12 : 37
18 Sovrappasso Superstrada 3,0 52,5 138,1 12 : 48 12 : 45 12 : 41
20 DONORATICO - Inizio circuito Bolgheri (km 24,3) 6,0 58,5 132,1 12 : 57 12 : 53 12 : 49
15 Loc. San Guido - Viale dei Cipressi a Bolgheri 6,3 64,8 125,8 13 : 07 13 : 02 12 : 58
54 Innesto SP 16b - Via Bolgherese 3,3 68,1 122,5 13 : 12 13 : 07 13 : 02
55 Località Zimartino - Innesto SP 329 8,7 76,8 113,8 13 : 25 13 : 19 13 : 14
71 Località San Giusto - Innesto SP 16c 0,3 77,1 113,5 13 : 25 13 : 20 13 : 15
18 Innesto SP 39 - Via Aurelia 3,9 81,0 109,6 13 : 31 13 : 25 13 : 20
20 DONORATICO - Inizio 2^ giro circuito Bolgheri 1,8 82,8 107,8 13 : 34 13 : 28 13 : 22
20 DONORATICO - Inizio 3^ giro circuito Bolgheri 1,8 107,1 83,5 14 : 10 14 : 03 13 : 56
20 DONORATICO - Inizio circuito San Giusto (km 10,3) 1,8 131 59,2 14 : 47 14 : 37 14 : 29
27 Località Bambolo - SP 329 via Bocca di Valle 0,9 132,3 58,3 14 : 48 14 : 39 14 : 30
71 Località San Giusto - Innesto SP 16c 3,7 136,0 54,6 14 : 54 14 : 44 14 : 35
18 Innesto SP 39 - Via Aurelia 3,9 139,9 50,7 14 : 59 14 : 49 14 : 40
20 DONORATICO - Inizio 2^ giro circuito San Giusto 1,8 141,7 48,9 15 : 02 14 : 52 14 : 43
20 DONORATICO - Inizio circuito Segalari (km 19,3) 1,8 152,0 38,6 15 : 18 15 : 07 14 : 57
27 Località Bambolo - SP 329 via Bocca di Valle 0,9 152,9 37,7 15 : 19 15 : 08 14 : 58
55 Località Zimartino - Innesto SP 16b Bolgherese 3,4 156,3 34,3 15 : 24 15 : 13 15 : 03
57 Svolta a destra direzione Segalari 2,0 158,3 32,3 15 : 27 15 : 16 15 : 05
58 Inizio salita 1,0 159,3 31,3 15 : 28 15 : 17 15 : 07
205 Località Torre Segalari 2,9 162,2 28,4 15 : 33 15 : 21 15 : 11
174 Castagneto Carducci - via Umberto I 1,4 163,6 27,0 15 : 35 15 : 23 15 : 13
71 Innesto SP 16c - Via Accattapane 2,0 165,6 25,0 15 : 38 15 : 26 15 : 15
18 Innesto SP 39 - Via Aurelia 3,9 169,5 21,1 15 : 44 15 : 32 15 : 21
20 DONORATICO - Inizio 2^ giro circuito Segalari 1,8 171,3 19,3 15 : 46 15 : 34 15 : 23
27 Località Bambolo - SP 329 via Bocca di Valle 0,9 172,2 18,4 15 : 48 15 : 36 15 : 24
55 Località Zimartino - Innesto SP 16b Bolgherese 3,4 175,6 15,0 15 : 53 15 : 40 15 : 29
57 Svolta a destra direzione Segalari 2,0 177,6 13,0 15 : 56 15 : 43 15 : 32
58 Inizio salita 1,0 178,6 12,0 15 : 57 15 : 45 15 : 33
205 Località Torre Segalari - GPM 2,9 181,5 9,1 16 : 02 15 : 49 15 : 37
174 Castagneto Carducci - via Umberto I 1,4 182,9 7,7 16 : 04 15 : 51 15 : 39
71 Innesto SP 16c - Via Accattapane 2,0 184,9 5,7 16 : 07 15 : 54 15 : 42
18 Innesto SP 39 - Via Aurelia 3,9 188,8 1,8 16 : 13 15 : 59 15 : 47
20 DONORATICO - ARRIVO 1,8 190,6 0,0 16 : 15 16 : 02 15 : 49
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